INDUS T RIA L  AUT OMAT ION  |   T IMER S  -  COUNT ER S  -  P OWER L IMI T ER S
FEATURES
• TIMER, COUNTER, POWER LIMITER
• UP TO 2 OUTPUTS
• NFC PROGRAMMING
TC32
DISPLAY TC32
Dual display

EN61000-4-6: 3V).
To compose the part number, pls. choose one of the option for each variable
CONNECTIONSHOW TO ORDER
TC32
TC32
DIMENSIONS
TC32 CODE
NFC PROGRAMMING
Available N
Not available -
POWER SUPPLY
12 Vac/Vdc F
100… 240 Vac/Vdc H
24 Vac/Vdc L
INPUTS
For free voltage contacts / NPN-PNP input logic L
Voltage signals (the same as the power supply) V
OUT 1
Relay SPDT 8A res. R
Vdc for SSR driving O
OUT 12
Relay SPDT 8A res. R
Vdc for SSR driving O
Not available -
BUZZER
Available B
Not available -
INTERNAL BATTERY
Available B
Not available -
CONNECTIONS
Screw terminal block V
Complete plug-in connection p. 5.00 E
Plug-in connection p. 5.00 (fix part only) N
DISPLAY
White-orange (Standard) J
Red-green K The dimensions are expressed in mm
Ascon Tecnologic s.r.l.
Viale Indipendenza, 56 - 27029 Vigevano (PV) Italy - tel +39 0381 69 871 - fax +39 0381 69 87 30 - info@ascontecnologic.com - www.ascontecnologic.com
Internal
Buzzer
Out1
+
C RSTCNT
RSTCNT
RSTCNT
-
Voltage Inputs
Supply
NCNO
C
Int. batt.
Battery
enable
TC32
NCNO
C
- + - +
Out2
Out 12 VDC
(max. 20 mA)
Free of
Voltage PNP
Contacts
Free of
Voltage NPN
Contacts
TC32
CNT
InC
T C
InR
Start / Stop